Position

City Planner At Will
Senior Planner
Associate Planner
Senior Planner
Assistant Planner
Assistant Planner
Secretary

P/T Senior Planner

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta

Murrieta

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$141,611
$95,905
$85,690
$82,747
$68,719
$60,768
$43,834
$20,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,045
$21,086
$17,614
$20,954
$17,347
$15,211
$25,488

$0



